2,795 cubic yards concrete. 
655 linear feet granite heading stones set in 

concrete. 
330 linear feet bluestone heading stones set 

in concrete. 
4,195 cubic yards excavation to subgrade. 
Time allowed, sixty (60) working days. 
Security required, Twelve Thousand Dollars 

($12,000). 
2. FOR REGULATING AND PAVING 

WITH PERMANENT ASPHALT PAVEMENT 
ON A 6-INCH CONCRETE FOUNDATION 
THE ROADWAY OF EAST NEW YORK 
AVE., FROM E. 98TH ST. TO PITKIN AVE. 

The Engineer's estimate is as follows: 
8,660 square yards asphalt pavement outside